High Schoel

RRINKS

TROPICANA JUICE 10 0Z

ICE SPARKLING CAFFIENATED DRINKS
1ZZE SPARKLING JUICE 8.4 0Z
MINUTE MAID CHERRY LIME 20 0Z
MINUTE MAID ZERO SUGAR 20 0z
GATORADE ZERO 20 0z

PROPEL 500 ML

BODY ARMOR SPORT DRINK 16 0Z
BOTTLED WATER 16.9 0Z

ALL SODA 16.9 0Z

DIET ARIZONA ICE TEA

STARBUCKS COLD BREW 11 0Z

ICE SPARKLING CAFFEINATED WATER 16 0Z

BANG ENERGY DRINK
NAKED JUICE

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$1.50
$2.00
$1.50
$3.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50



Middle Scheol

TROPICANA JUICE 10 02

1ZZE SPARKLING JUICE 8.4 07
BOTTLED WATER 16.9 02
NAKED JUICE 10 02

A CA CARTE

$2.00
$1.50
$1.50



HIGHSCHOOL

A

CHEEZ [T CRACKERS

QUAKER GCHEWY GRANOLA
ALl CHIPS/POPCORN/PRETZEL
GRANDMA’S MINI COOKIES
FRUIT SNACKS

RICE KRISPY TREATS

COOKIES

POPTARTS

SOFT SERVE GUP

BELVITA BISCUITS
UNCRUSTABLES

CARTE

B0

B0

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.28
$1.28
$2.00



