ORINKS

TROPICANA JUICE 10 OZ	\$1.50
ICE SPARKLING CAFFIENATED DRINKS	\$1.50
IZZE SPARKLING JUICE 8.4 OZ	\$1.50
MINUTE MAID CHERRY LIME 20 OZ	\$1.50
MINUTE MAID ZERO SUGAR 20 OZ	\$1.50
GATORADE ZERO 20 OZ	\$2.00
PROPEL 500 ML	\$2.00
BODY ARMOR SPORT DRINK 16 OZ	\$1.50
BOTTLED WATER 16.9 OZ	\$1.50
ALL SODA 16.9 OZ	\$2.00
DIET ARIZONA ICE TEA	\$1.50
STARBUCKS COLD BREW 11 OZ	\$3.00
ICE SPARKLING CAFFEINATED WATER 16 OZ	\$2.00
BANG ENERGY DRINK	\$2.50
NAKED JUICE	\$2.50

A LA CARTE

TROPICANA JUICE 10 OZ	\$2.00
IZZE SPARKLING JUICE 8.4 OZ	\$1.50
BOTTLED WATER 16.9 OZ	\$1.50
NAKED JUICE 10 OZ	\$2.50

ALL CHIPS/POPCORN/PRETZELS	\$1.00
GRANDMA'S MINI COOKIES	\$1.00
QUAKER CHEWY GRANOLA BAR	\$.50

A LA CARTE

CHEEZ IT CRACKERS	\$.50
QUAKER CHEWY GRANOLA BAR	\$.50
ALL CHIPS/POPCORN/PRETZEL	\$1.00
GRANDMA'S MINI COOKIES	\$1.00
FRUIT SNACKS	\$1.00
RICE KRISPY TREATS	\$1.00
COOKIES	\$1.00
POPTARTS	\$1.00
SOFT SERVE CUP	\$1.25
BELVITA BISCUITS	\$1.25
UNCRUSTABLES	\$2,00